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ALSACE GOLF LINKS

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 TEN SIETHOFF Edith ASG MIGROS 40 45 47

2 GARCIA Irene ASG MIGROS 20,8 24 43

3 MILNER Paul ASG MIGROS 27,1 30 42

4 BAETTIG Daniel ETRANGER CH 54 59 41

5 CODONI Moreno ASG MIGROS 17,9 20 41

6 SCHMIDLI Myriam ASGI 25,6 29 41

7 SONDEREGGER Martin Rheinfelden 13,6 15 40

8 MEIER Daniel ASG MIGROS CH 17,9 20 40

9 FUCHS Peter DREI THERMEN 20,2 22 39

10 HÄMMERLE Alexandra Rheinfelden 11,9 13 38

11 COLLINS Geoff ANGLETERRE 26,4 30 38

12 CODONI Corinne ASG MIGROS 34,4 39 37

13 KOROMZAY Georg ASG MIGROS 24,3 27 37

14 HILTS Tim ASG MIGROS 17,2 19 37

15 TSCHOPP Philippe DREI THERMEN 16,6 18 36

16 DIRREN Heike ASG MIGROS 33,7 38 36

17 ALLAN Kenneth ASG MIGROS 10,8 12 36

18 HEBERLE Siegrun ASGI 18,5 21 35

19 SLUGA-GUISOLAN Anne ASGI 23,4 27 34

20 MARTIN Peter ASG MIGROS 18,5 20 34

21 GILBERT Jeremy ASGI 8,9 9 34

22 SLUGA Matthias ASGI 22,9 26 34

23 FUCHS Nicole DREI THERMEN 10,4 12 33

24 EYER Armin ASGI 25,8 29 33

25 HUGGER Alex St Appolinaire 5,1 5 33

26 HELBLING Christine ASGI 17,0 19 32

27 SMIT Jacubus Francios ASG MIGROS 28,5 32 32

28 REIN Maria ASG MIGROS 14,8 17 31

29 DUARTE Pedro Silva 0147 23,8 27 31

30 EWINGS William Lägern 15,8 17 31

31 RAEBER André ASG MIGROS 19,8 22 31

32 LIANZA Francesca DREI THERMEN 19,1 22 29
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
33 TEN SIETHOFF Bob ASG MIGROS SUI 21,4 24 29

34 THALMANN Caroline ASG MIGROS SUI 54 59 29

35 VANGOU Antoinette ASG MIGROS SUI 36,0 41 27

36 VAN DER PLAS Hein FRICKTAL SUI 18,3 20 27

37 RAGETTLI Carmen Bubikon SUI 30,7 35 27

38 O'SULLIVAN Nora ASG MIGROS SUI 19,7 22 27

39 BAETTIG Stéphanie ETRANGER FRA 54 59 26

40 MARTIN Dawn ASG MIGROS SUI 54 59 26

41 BROUGHTON Mark ASGI SUI 18,2 20 24

42 MEILLER Heidi Panorama Alpenblick GC GER 22,7 26 24

43 Prieto Carlos ASG MIGROS SUI 18,8 21 23

44 GISIN Alfred ASG MIGROS SUI 30,5 34 20
-
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ALSACE GOLF LINKS

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 HUGGER Alex St Appolinaire 5,1 5 28

2 GILBERT Jeremy ASGI 8,9 9 26

3 HÄMMERLE Alexandra Rheinfelden 11,9 13 25

4 SONDEREGGER Martin Rheinfelden 13,6 15 25

5 ALLAN Kenneth ASG MIGROS 10,8 12 24

6 FUCHS Nicole DREI THERMEN 10,4 12 22

7 MEIER Daniel ASG MIGROS CH 17,9 20 22

8 CODONI Moreno ASG MIGROS 17,9 20 21

9 HILTS Tim ASG MIGROS 17,2 19 21

10 GARCIA Irene ASG MIGROS 20,8 24 20

11 TSCHOPP Philippe DREI THERMEN 16,6 18 19

12 FUCHS Peter DREI THERMEN 20,2 22 19

13 HELBLING Christine ASGI 17,0 19 16

14 MARTIN Peter ASG MIGROS 18,5 20 16

15 REIN Maria ASG MIGROS 14,8 17 16

16 EWINGS William Lägern 15,8 17 16

17 RAEBER André ASG MIGROS 19,8 22 16

18 HEBERLE Siegrun ASGI 18,5 21 15

19 MILNER Paul ASG MIGROS 27,1 30 14

20 SCHMIDLI Myriam ASGI 25,6 29 13

21 LIANZA Francesca DREI THERMEN 19,1 22 12

22 COLLINS Geoff ANGLETERRE 26,4 30 12

23 VAN DER PLAS Hein FRICKTAL 18,3 20 11

24 EYER Armin ASGI 25,8 29 11

25 SLUGA Matthias ASGI 22,9 26 11

26 TEN SIETHOFF Bob ASG MIGROS 21,4 24 11

27 BROUGHTON Mark ASGI 18,2 20 10

28 SLUGA-GUISOLAN Anne ASGI 23,4 27 10

29 Prieto Carlos ASG MIGROS 18,8 21 10

30 CODONI Corinne ASG MIGROS 34,4 39 10

31 KOROMZAY Georg ASG MIGROS 24,3 27 10

32 DIRREN Heike ASG MIGROS 33,7 38 8
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
33 DUARTE Pedro Silva 0147 POR 23,8 27 8

34 MEILLER Heidi Panorama Alpenblick GC GER 22,7 26 8

35 SMIT Jacubus Francios ASG MIGROS SUI 28,5 32 8

36 TEN SIETHOFF Edith ASG MIGROS SUI 40 45 7

37 O'SULLIVAN Nora ASG MIGROS SUI 19,7 22 7

38 BAETTIG Daniel ETRANGER FRA 54 59 4

39 VANGOU Antoinette ASG MIGROS SUI 36,0 41 4

40 RAGETTLI Carmen Bubikon SUI 30,7 35 3

41 GISIN Alfred ASG MIGROS SUI 30,5 34 3

42 THALMANN Caroline ASG MIGROS SUI 54 59 2

43 MARTIN Dawn ASG MIGROS SUI 54 59 1

44 BAETTIG Stéphanie ETRANGER FRA 54 59 0
-


